Children’s Menu

Starters
Soup of the day

Garlic Bread

Main Courses

Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Beef Burger in a bun
Deep Fried Fish
Westcountry Ham & Egg
Pork Sausages

Crispy Chicken Bites

4oz Sirloin Steak

All the above are served with a choice (j either,

£3.00

£1.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

Chips, Baby Boiled Potatoes, Smiley Faces

And
Beans, Peas, Side Salad, Vegetables

(Upgrade to Curly Friesfor and extra 50p)

Tomato & Basil Pasta Bowl
(served with Garlic Bread)

Beef Lasagne
(served with Garlic Bread & Salad)

Desserts
Ice Cream ( Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla.)

Hot Sthky Tq[fee Puddmg (vanilla ice cream)

£6.95

£6.95

£3.25

£4.95

This menu is intendedfor children oleyrs & under.




