## Children's Menu

## **Starters**

Soup of the day	£3.00
Garlic Bread	£1.95
<u>Main Courses</u>	
Cheese & Tomato Pizza	£6.95
Beef Burger in a bun	£6.95
Deep Fried Fish	£6.95
Westcountry Ham & Egg	£6.95
Pork Sausages	£6.95
Crispy Chicken Bites	£6.95
4oz Sirloin Steak	£7.95

All the above are served with a choice of either,

## Chips, Baby Boiled Potatoes, Smiley Faces And Beans, Peas, Side Salad, Vegetables

(Upgrade to Curly Fries for and extra 50p)

Tomato & Basil Pasta Bowl	£6.95
(served with Garlic Bread)	
Beef Lasagne	£6.95
(served with Garlic Bread & Salad)	

## **Desserts**

Ice Cream (Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla.)	£3.25
Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding (vanilla ice cream)	£4.95

This menu is intended for children of 12yrs & under.